

**Bid Tabulation**

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC  
 Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install  
 the Following:

Triun, LLC	Skyblue Utilities, Inc.
7800 W. IH-10, Suite 803	981 B Dilley St.
San Antonio, TX 78230	Kingsland, TX 78639

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	MOBILIZATION, BONDS, & INSURANCE	1	LS	\$ 602,500.00	\$ 602,500.00	\$ 402,500.00	\$ 402,500.00
2	6" SDR-21 CL 200 PVC WL	12500	LF	\$ 46.82	\$ 585,250.00	\$ 36.41	\$ 455,125.00
3	6" RESTRAINED JOINT DR-18 C900 PVC WL	220	LF	\$ 95.35	\$ 20,977.00	\$ 55.44	\$ 12,196.80
4	4" SDR-21 CL 200 PVC WL	18000	LF	\$ 21.73	\$ 391,140.00	\$ 28.96	\$ 521,280.00
5	4" RESTRAINED JOINT DR-18 C900 PVC WL	300	LF	\$ 62.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 42.65	\$ 12,795.00
6	3" DR 11 IPS HDPE WL	82000	LF	\$ 9.98	\$ 818,360.00	\$ 24.40	\$ 2,000,800.00
7	2" DR 11 IPS HDPE WL	20000	LF	\$ 4.33	\$ 86,600.00	\$ 19.46	\$ 389,200.00
8	1" DR 9 IPS HDPE WL	57000	LF	\$ 2.63	\$ 149,910.00	\$ 16.74	\$ 954,180.00
9	3/4" DR 9 IPS HDPE WL	4500	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 14.32	\$ 64,440.00
10	6" GV INCLUDING BOX	45	EA	\$ 5,163.15	\$ 232,341.75	\$ 2,533.09	\$ 113,989.05
11	4" GV INCLUDING BOX	47	EA	\$ 4,307.19	\$ 202,437.93	\$ 2,188.80	\$ 102,873.60
12	3" GV INCLUDING BOX	101	EA	\$ 4,009.73	\$ 404,982.73	\$ 2,019.73	\$ 203,992.73
13	2" GV INCLUDING BOX	45	EA	\$ 2,732.32	\$ 122,954.40	\$ 1,554.38	\$ 69,947.10
14	2" FLUSH VALVE	114	EA	\$ 3,924.13	\$ 447,350.82	\$ 2,309.19	\$ 263,247.66
15	6" FIRE HYDRANT	12	EA	\$ 13,313.65	\$ 159,763.80	\$ 6,354.70	\$ 76,256.40
16	1" COMBINATION AIR VALVE	7	EA	\$ 9,123.79	\$ 63,866.53	\$ 4,109.63	\$ 28,767.41
17	14" X 6" TAP SLEEVE & 6" TAP VALVE	1	EA	\$ 10,668.55	\$ 10,668.55	\$ 8,538.37	\$ 8,538.37
18	14" X 4" TAP SLEEVE & 4" TAP VALVE	1	EA	\$ 8,957.13	\$ 8,957.13	\$ 8,091.07	\$ 8,091.07
19	14" X 2" TAP SLEEVE & 2" TAP VALVE	10	EA	\$ 3,591.15	\$ 35,911.50	\$ 3,008.60	\$ 30,086.00
20	8" X 6" TAP SLEEVE & 6" TAP VALVE	1	EA	\$ 10,261.16	\$ 10,261.16	\$ 8,431.89	\$ 8,431.89
21	8" X 4" TAP SLEEVE & 4" TAP VALVE	1	EA	\$ 8,341.61	\$ 8,341.61	\$ 7,930.19	\$ 7,930.19
22	8" X 2" TAP SLEEVE & 2" TAP VALVE	5	EA	\$ 3,303.75	\$ 16,518.75	\$ 2,588.48	\$ 12,942.40
23	6" X 4" TAP SLEEVE & 4" TAP VALVE	2	EA	\$ 8,170.52	\$ 16,341.04	\$ 7,310.48	\$ 14,620.96
24	6" X 2" TAP SLEEVE & 2" TAP VALVE	28	EA	\$ 3,118.41	\$ 87,315.48	\$ 2,540.04	\$ 71,121.12
25	4" X 2" TAP SLEEVE & 2" TAP VALVE	12	EA	\$ 3,107.92	\$ 37,295.04	\$ 2,537.30	\$ 30,447.60
26	VALVE MARKER	217	EA	\$ 112.14	\$ 24,334.38	\$ 132.39	\$ 28,728.63
27	CUT AND PLUG 6" WATER LINE	1	EA	\$ 24,333.99	\$ 24,333.99	\$ 690.00	\$ 690.00
28	CUT AND PLUG 4" WATER LINE	1	EA	\$ 24,333.99	\$ 24,333.99	\$ 575.00	\$ 575.00
29	CUT AND PLUG 2" WATER LINE	27	EA	\$ 901.26	\$ 24,334.02	\$ 460.00	\$ 12,420.00
30	3/4" WATER METER RECONNECTION	201	EA	\$ 1,086.24	\$ 218,334.24	\$ 1,541.22	\$ 309,785.22
31	3/4" WATER METER RELOCATION	388	EA	\$ 1,143.74	\$ 443,771.12	\$ 2,251.93	\$ 873,748.84
32	WATER SERVICE LINE RECONNECTION	387	EA	\$ 519.61	\$ 201,089.07	\$ 992.14	\$ 383,958.18
33	12" BORE AND ENCASEMENT	240	LF	\$ 298.84	\$ 71,721.60	\$ 328.45	\$ 78,828.00
34	10" BORE AND ENCASEMENT	280	LF	\$ 235.20	\$ 65,856.00	\$ 285.23	\$ 79,864.40
35	8" BORE AND ENCASEMENT	210	LF	\$ 201.45	\$ 42,304.50	\$ 234.60	\$ 49,266.00
36	6" BORE AND ENCASEMENT	40	LF	\$ 186.77	\$ 7,470.80	\$ 175.09	\$ 7,003.60
37	6" SLICK BORE	105	LF	\$ 87.00	\$ 9,135.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 21,735.00
38	4" SLICK BORE	120	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 16,560.00
39	3" SLICK BORE	1200	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 103.50	\$ 124,200.00
40	2" SLICK BORE	260	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 80.50	\$ 20,930.00
41	1" SLICK BORE	4100	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 141,450.00
42	Base Repair	9200	LF	\$ 1.70	\$ 15,640.00	\$ 17.25	\$ 158,700.00
43	Asphalt and Base Repair	2100	LF	\$ 43.58	\$ 91,518.00	\$ 28.75	\$ 60,375.00
44	8" WATER LINE CONNECTION	1	EA	\$ 1,327.55	\$ 1,327.55	\$ 6,199.95	\$ 6,199.95
45	6" WATER LINE CONNECTION	10	EA	\$ 1,126.08	\$ 11,260.80	\$ 6,091.42	\$ 60,914.20
46	4" WATER LINE CONNECTION	3	EA	\$ 817.59	\$ 2,452.77	\$ 5,422.88	\$ 16,268.64
47	2" WATER LINE CONNECTION	22	EA	\$ 1,372.52	\$ 30,195.44	\$ 5,016.13	\$ 110,354.86
48	TRACER WIRE & METAL DETECTABLE TAPE	195000	LF	\$ 0.35	\$ 68,250.00	\$ 1.28	\$ 249,600.00
49	RURAL DEVELOPMENT PROJECT SIGN	1	EA	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 49)</b>					<b>\$ 6,103,008.49</b>		<b>\$ 8,677,105.87</b>